
Summer Sprouts at Impression 5 
June 15 through August 27, 2011 

Impression 5 Science Center • 200 Museum Drive • Lansing MI  48933 
 517-485-8116, x 32 • impression5.org • Find us on Facebook & Twitter! 

Join us for Summer Sprouts, a science-based playgroup for children 
ages 2 to 4!  Choose the day of the week that works best for your 
schedule and then enjoy one-hour (9:00-10:00 a.m.), themed  
science play with your child in our new First Impression Room. 
 

Pre-registration is required, so call 517-485-8116, ext. 32, to sign 
up for one session or all 11 weeks!  Space is limited to 12 children. 
 

Cost, per session:  $7/member; $10/not-yet-a-member 
Cost, for all 11 sessions:  $70/member; $100/not-yet-a-member 
 

Sibling care (reservations required!):  $5/member sibling 
          $8/not-yet-a-member sibling 

Theme 

Water  
Play 

Wed., June 15  
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., June 16 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., June 17  
9-10 a.m. 

Artful  
Science 

Wed., June 22 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., June 23 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., June 24 
9-10 a.m. 

Build It! Wed., June 29 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., June 30 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., July 1 
9-10 a.m. 

Cooking  
Science 

Wed., July 6 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., July 7 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., July 8 
9-10 a.m. 

Tools & Simple  
Machines 

Wed., July 13 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., July 14 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., July 15 
9-10 a.m. 

Shapes  
Exploration 

Wed., July 20 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., July 21 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., July 22 
9-10 a.m. 

Rainbow  
Science 

Wed., July 27 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., July 28 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., July 29 
9-10 a.m. 

Senses  
Discovery 

Wed., August 3 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., August 4 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., August 5 
9-10 a.m. 

Sound  
Science 

Wed., August 10 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., August 11 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., August 12 
9-10 a.m. 

Green  
Art 

Wed., August 17 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., August 18 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., August 19 
9-10 a.m. 

Science on  
the Move 

Wed., August 24 
9-10 a.m. 

Thurs., August 25 
9-10 a.m. 

Fri., August 26 
9-10 a.m. 

Day of the Week  

Sat., June 18 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., June 25 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., July 2 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., July 9 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., July 16 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., July 23 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., July 30 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., August 6 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., August 13 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., August 20 
9-10 a.m. 

Sat., August 27 
9-10 a.m. 

Not yet a member?  
Save by becoming  
one today for just  

$60 or $100!   
 

Call Joyce at  
517-485-8116, x 26,  

to learn about  
 member benefits! 



Impression 5 Science Center 
200 Museum Drive 
Lansing, MI  48933 
www.impression5.org 
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Summer Sprouts starts June 15 at Impression 5· 
look inside for details! 
 
 

Save the Date! 
Thursday, August 11:   

Impression 5’s Birthday Celebration 
 

Visit impression5.org for updates or  
call (517) 485-8116, ext. 32. 

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED 


